Annual Report on the Use of Student Fees (§ 23.1-408)
07/01/21-06/30/22

FY22 BOV Allocation for student activities and organizations
FY21 Roll Forward Comp Fees
FY21 Roll Forward Small Grants
FY22 Front End Budget (FEB) Allocations
Campus Activities Board
Captains Log-Student Newspaper
Interfraternity Council
National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC)
National Panhellenic Conference (NPC)
REACH (Service Learning)
Residence Hall Association
Student Diversity and Equality Council
Student Honor Council
Student Government Association
FY22 Small Grants
CNU Board Games Club
FY22 Engagement Programs-Fellows
FY22 Dean of Students Engagement and Diversity Initiatives
FY22 Roll Forward Comp Fees to FY23
FY22 Roll Forward Small Grant Funds to FY23

* 9/12/23 Amended to include roll forward balances

449,646.00
175,861.00
14,486.00

639,993.00

181,000.00
31,200.00
6,300.00
5,200.00
6,500.00
8,592.00
42,700.00
33,400.00
5,040.00
35,100.00

168.00
50,000.00
8,500.00
211,975.00
14,318.00

639,993.00



	SAF FY22 Amended 

