## Annual Report on the Use of Student Fees (§ 23.1-408) 07/01/21-06/30/22

FY22 BOV Allocation for student activities and organizations	449,646.00	
FY21 Roll Forward Comp Fees	175,861.00	
FY21 Roll Forward Small Grants	14,486.00	
FY22 Front End Budget (FEB) Allocations		
Campus Activities Board		181,000.00
Captains Log-Student Newspaper		31,200.00
Interfraternity Council		6,300.00
National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC)		5,200.00
National Panhellenic Conference (NPC)		6,500.00
REACH (Service Learning)		8,592.00
Residence Hall Association		42,700.00
Student Diversity and Equality Council		33,400.00
Student Honor Council		5,040.00
Student Government Association		35,100.00
FY22 Small Grants		
CNU Board Games Club		168.00
FY22 Engagement Programs-Fellows		50,000.00
FY22 Dean of Students Engagement and Diversity Initiatives		8,500.00
FY22 Roll Forward Comp Fees to FY23		211,975.00
FY22 Roll Forward Small Grant Funds to FY23		14,318.00
	639,993.00	639,993.00

<sup>\* 9/12/23</sup> Amended to include roll forward balances